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DISCGOLF Tartu Teisipäevakud 2015 - II pool → DISCGOLF:
Tartu TESIPÄEVAK - 25.08.2015

No  Tulemus Varasem HC KOKKU Teenitud HC

Mehed

1 Indrek '' Purakas '' Kõiv 49 1.5 50.5 2.5

2 Tanel Mehine 50 3 53 2

2 Aigar Kukk 51 2 53 2

4 Jörgen Õigus 54  54 1

4 Olari Kaur 54  54 1

6 Rait Saluri 55  55  

6 Artur Liiv 55  55  

8 Toomas Poolak 55 0.5 55.5  

9 Martin Moor 56  56  

9 Anti Orgla 54 2 56  

11 Alan Neeme 57  57  

11 Peeter Liedemann 57  57  

13 Kaspar Lillmaa 58  58  

13 Andres Ebu 57 1 58  

13 Kristjan Noormets 58  58  

16 Tiit Jaani 59  59  

16 Ergo Leibak 59  59  

16 Lauri Kitse 59  59  

16 Kalev Mõru 58 1 59  

20 Taavi Kask 58 1.5 59.5  

21 Harri Reimand 60  60  

21 Eivo Kisand 60  60  

23 Indrek Lukso 61  61  

23 Juhani Võik 61  61  

25 Reimo Sagor 62  62  

25 Keijo Lehes 62  62  

25 Lauri Lüdimois 62  62  

28 Murat 61 1.5 62.5  

29 Tõnis Veltmann 63  63  

29 Kristo Kapp 63  63  
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DISCGOLF Tartu Teisipäevakud 2015 - II pool → DISCGOLF: Tartu TESIPÄEVAK - 25.08.2015 • 09.12.2025 04:35 (2)

No  Tulemus Varasem HC KOKKU Teenitud HC

31 Marko Vilumaa 64  64  

32 Tarvi Trumsi 65  65  

33 Kullovic 67  67  

34 Margus Kruuse 68  68  

35 Taavi Põdramägi 71  71  

36 Siim Voznesenski 77  77  

Naised

1 Maie-Ly Pihus 60 5 65 2.5

2 Krista Rohtmets 64 2 66 2

3 Karin Volmer 72  72 1.5

4 Aire Aasoja 69 3.5 72.5 1

5 Diana Rande 73  73 0.5

6 Kea Koorm 77 4 81  

Algajad/Harrastajad

1 Siim Veersalu 63  63  

2 Esko Oras 77  77  

3 Kristo Ets 81  81  
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DISCGOLF Tartu Teisipäevakud 2015 - II pool → DISCGOLF: Tartu TESIPÄEVAK - 25.08.2015 • 09.12.2025 04:35 (3)

No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum

 Par 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 58

Mehed

1 Indrek '' Purakas '' Kõiv 3 2 3 2 3 2 4 2 3 3 3 3 2 3 2 4 3 2 -9 49

2 Tanel Mehine 4 3 3 3 2 2 3 3 3 4 2 3 2 3 2 3 2 3 -8 50

3 Aigar Kukk 5 2 3 2 2 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 2 2 2 2 4 3 -7 51

4 Anti Orgla 4 3 3 3 2 3 4 3 4 4 2 3 2 3 2 3 3 3 -4 54

4 Jörgen Õigus 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 2 3 2 3 2 2 4 3 -4 54

4 Olari Kaur 4 3 3 3 2 3 4 4 3 4 3 3 2 3 2 2 3 3 -4 54

7 Rait Saluri 3 3 4 2 4 3 4 3 3 4 2 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 -3 55

7 Toomas Poolak 4 3 3 3 3 2 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 -3 55

7 Artur Liiv 4 3 3 3 3 2 4 3 3 4 2 3 3 3 2 4 3 3 -3 55

10 Martin Moor 4 3 3 2 2 2 4 3 3 4 4 2 4 3 4 2 4 3 -2 56

11 Peeter Liedemann 5 3 3 3 2 3 4 3 5 4 2 3 2 4 2 3 3 3 -1 57

11 Alan Neeme 4 3 4 3 2 3 3 4 3 5 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 -1 57

11 Andres Ebu 5 2 3 2 3 3 4 4 4 4 2 3 2 3 3 3 4 3 -1 57

14 Kalev Mõru 4 3 3 2 3 3 5 3 4 5 2 3 3 3 2 3 4 3 0 58

14 Kristjan Noormets 4 2 4 5 3 2 4 3 5 4 3 4 3 3 2 2 2 3 0 58

14 Taavi Kask 4 3 3 3 4 3 4 4 4 4 2 3 2 3 3 3 4 2 0 58

14 Kaspar Lillmaa 4 3 4 2 3 3 4 3 4 4 3 3 3 2 3 3 4 3 0 58

18 Ergo Leibak 5 3 3 3 2 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 4 3 3 +1 59

18 Tiit Jaani 4 3 4 3 2 2 4 4 4 4 3 2 3 3 3 4 4 3 +1 59

18 Lauri Kitse 3 2 3 3 4 5 3 4 3 4 2 2 2 4 4 4 3 4 +1 59

21 Eivo Kisand 4 3 4 4 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 2 +2 60

21 Harri Reimand 5 3 4 2 3 4 4 4 4 4 3 3 2 3 3 2 4 3 +2 60

23 Murat 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 4 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 +3 61

23 Juhani Võik 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 4 3 2 4 4 4 2 3 5 +3 61

23 Indrek Lukso 5 4 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 5 3 3 3 3 4 2 3 2 +3 61

26 Keijo Lehes 4 3 3 4 4 3 4 3 4 4 3 3 4 3 3 2 5 3 +4 62

26 Lauri Lüdimois 5 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 4 5 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 +4 62

26 Reimo Sagor 4 3 3 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 3 3 2 3 3 4 +4 62

29 Tõnis Veltmann 5 4 3 3 3 3 5 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 4 2 4 4 +5 63

29 Kristo Kapp 4 3 3 3 3 4 5 3 3 7 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 +5 63

31 Marko Vilumaa 6 3 4 3 2 3 4 4 3 7 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 +6 64

32 Tarvi Trumsi 5 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 7 4 2 2 3 3 3 4 4 4 +7 65
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DISCGOLF Tartu Teisipäevakud 2015 - II pool → DISCGOLF: Tartu TESIPÄEVAK - 25.08.2015 • 09.12.2025 04:35 (4)

No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum

33 Kullovic 7 3 4 2 4 2 6 4 6 4 2 2 2 2 4 4 5 4 +9 67

34 Margus Kruuse 5 3 4 3 2 4 5 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 5 3 +10 68

35 Taavi Põdramägi 6 3 4 3 5 3 5 4 5 5 3 5 3 4 4 3 3 3 +13 71

36 Siim Voznesenski 5 4 5 3 6 4 6 4 4 5 4 5 3 4 4 3 5 3 +19 77

Naised

1 Maie-Ly Pihus 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 6 3 3 3 3 4 2 3 3 +2 60

2 Krista Rohtmets 5 2 3 3 3 3 5 3 4 6 3 3 2 4 2 4 4 5 +6 64

3 Aire Aasoja 6 4 4 3 3 5 5 4 4 5 3 4 2 4 3 4 3 3 +11 69

4 Karin Volmer 6 5 4 3 3 4 6 5 5 5 3 3 3 4 2 3 4 4 +14 72

5 Diana Rande 6 3 4 3 4 4 5 4 4 6 4 4 3 4 3 3 5 4 +15 73

6 Kea Koorm 5 4 4 4 3 5 5 6 6 5 3 4 4 4 3 3 6 3 +19 77

Algajad/Harrastajad

1 Siim Veersalu 4 3 3 3 3 2 7 4 4 5 2 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 +5 63

2 Esko Oras 4 4 4 6 2 4 6 4 5 6 3 5 3 4 4 5 4 4 +19 77

3 Kristo Ets 8 3 4 5 3 3 5 3 5 6 4 5 3 5 4 5 5 5 +23 81
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DISCGOLF Tartu Teisipäevakud 2015 - II pool → DISCGOLF: Tartu TESIPÄEVAK - 25.08.2015 • 09.12.2025 04:35 (5)

Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Tot %

Par 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 58

Avg 4.6 3 3.4 3.1 3 3.2 4.3 3.6 3.9 4.5 2.8 3.2 2.8 3.3 3 3.1 3.6 3.2 61.7

Difficulty 16 5 14 7 4 10 13 1 18 15 2 9 3 12 6 8 17 11 3.7

Eagle -2 1 1 0%

Birdie -1 3 6 9 12 9 6 20 3 14 6 14 3 15 11 2 4 137 17%

Par 0 22 32 27 28 25 22 24 22 17 25 26 26 25 28 16 21 20 30 436 54%

Bogey 1 13 6 17 5 6 11 10 1 19 10 5 9 6 13 14 11 16 8 180 22%

Double Bogey 2 5 1 1 2 1 3 4 1 6 5 4 1 2 6 3 45 6%

Triple Bogey 3 1 1 1 1 2 2 1 9 1%

Other >3 1 1 2 0%
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